
B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T

1 28 18 46 26 17 43 0 0 0 2 1 3 92.86 94.44 93.48 0 0 0 2 1 3 10 6 16 12 4 16 2 6 8 60.4 66.5 62.8

2 19 23 42 18 18 36 0 1 1 1 4 5 94.74 78.26 85.71 0 0 0 5 5 10 11 7 18 2 5 7 0 1 1 47.9 50.7 49.4

3 4 8 12 3 6 9 0 1 1 1 1 2 75.00 75.00 75.00 1 0 1 2 1 3 0 2 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 26.9 56.3 46.5

4 51 49 100 47 41 88 0 2 2 4 6 10 92.16 83.67 88.00 1 0 1 9 7 16 21 15 36 14 12 26 2 7 9 53.1 57.4 55.2

Position

Mark

s 

Obta

ined

1 468

2 466

2 466

3 465

4 460

5 459

5 459

6 454

7 445

8 432

9 429

90.8

89

86.4

85.8

Marks in 

%

93.6

93.2

93.2

93

92

91.8

91.8HARSIMAR                         

KAPADIA AASHKA BHADRESH KUMAR    

SALONI S SRIYA                   

SHARVARI SANDEEP SAFAI           

DHRUV JAYESH KUMAR SHAH          

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2014 - 2015

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII : Science stream

Name of the student

SRISHTI MISHRA                   

MANAN PANKAJ BOTHRA              

JALAN SURBHI                     

ANKITA GARG                      

TWINKAL MEENA                    

SNEHAL SHAILENDRA YADAV          

Class XII (all streams)

PROFORMA - 12(g)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NO.1 ICHHANATH SURAT

OPP SVNIT, GUJARAT - 395 007 

75% to 

89.9%
90% and above

XII Science stream

XII Commerce stream

XII Humanities stream

Passed Failed Compartment
33% to 

44.9%

45% to

 59.9%

60% to

 74.9%

No. of students

Pass %

Number of passed students securing 

%ge between (Out of 500)
P.I.

Appeared

PROFORMA - 12(a)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NO.1 ICHHANATH SURAT

OPP SVNIT, GUJARAT - 395 007 

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2014 - 2015

OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSCE : CLASS XII



10 428

11 425

11 425

12 423

13 416

14 404

15 402

16 391

17 386

18 383

19 382

19 382

20 376

21 368

22 366

23 365

23 365

24 351

24 351

24 351

25 344

Position
Marks 

Obtai

ned

1 471

2 443

3 425

4 400

5 398

5 398

6 383

6 383

7 369

8 365

9 359

68.8

73.2

73

73

70.2

70.2

70.2

77.2

76.6

76.4

76.4

75.2

73.6

85

84.6

83.2

80.8

80.4

78.2

85.6

85

SUBHROJYOTI MAITY                

SIDDHARTH GOKHRU                 

DIVYATEJ JAYESH MEHTA            

KINJAL D MUKHERJEE               

POOJA AGARWAL                    

ANUP KITAB SINGH PRAJAPATI       

YADAV GYANESH VIJAY KUMAR        

NAVIN KUMAR SHIVRAM SINSINBAR    

RAJ MANISH BHAI BAROT            

RAHUL KUMAR PATRA                

HIMANI TIWARI                    

BHANUPRIYA PANIGRAHI             

SHUBHAM JHA                      

ROY PIURANI                      

MAHARSHI GIRDHARLAL SALVI        

ARJUN DEV SIKHWAL                

INDERJEET KAUR M KHOKHAR         

NITIN SASEENDRAN                 

OHM ISHWAR LAL PATEL             

SREERAG R NAMBIAR                

ANKIT TIWARI                     

PROFORMA - 12(h)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NO.1 ICHHANATH SURAT

OPP SVNIT, GUJARAT - 395 007 

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2014 - 2015

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII : Commerce stream

79.6

76.6

76.6

73.8

73

71.8

Marks in 

%

94.2

88.6

85

80

79.6

BABITA KUMARI                    

PARTH SHARMA                     

VIKRAM JOSHI                     

ADITI                            

NIKITA TEWARI                    

RAHUL GARG                       

DHANVARSHA GUPTA                 

YASH PANDEY                      

Name of the student

SHREYA MEHTA                     

KENA H SUKHADIA                  

AAYUSHA J AGARWAL                



10 355

11 350

12 347

12 347

13 346

14 340

15 339

15 339

16 331

17 329

18 311

18 311

19 306

20 305

21 301

22 291

23 290

24 287

24 287

25 283

Position

Mark

s 

Obta

ined

1 445

2 406

3 400

4 373

5 319

6 293

7 276

8 268

9 215

58.6

55.2

53.6

43

NAMRITA CHAUHAN                  

TULSHYAN HIMANSHU MAHESH         

SHUBHAM A SONI                   

YADAV SURAJ KUMAR BANSU          

Marks in 

%

89

81.2

80

74.6

63.8

Name of the student

VINEETHA GOVINDAN                

RACHNA SINGH CHAUHAN             

ANJALI RAI                       

AGNES SARA THOMAS                

PRATIBHA SINGH AZAD              

PROFORMA - 12(i)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NO.1 ICHHANATH SURAT

OPP SVNIT, GUJARAT - 395 007 

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2014 - 2015

57.4

56.6

61.2

61

60.2

58.2

58

57.4

67.8

67.8

66.2

65.8

62.2

62.2

71

70

69.4

69.4

69.2

68

ANUSHKA PARMAR                   

SARRAJ KAUR                      

DHRUVISHA PASHUMAIWALA           

SAIPRATAP RAJPUT                 

ADITYA Y HORE                    

NIKUNJ RAJPUROHIT                

ANJALI SINGH                     

VISHAL JHA                       

ASHISH JINDAL                    

JAY BHATT                        

POOJA KUMARI MUNESHWAR PANDEY    

JIGNESH BAROT                    

ABHISHEK MEHTA                   

YASH CHETAN SHAH                 

JYOTI JANGIR                     

RAJESH GANDHI                    

SWATI CHAUHAN                    

MANSI PIYUSHKUMAR MODY           

JAINISH ORDIA                    

AAYUSHI DEOGHARIA                

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII : Humanities stream



MarksClass & Sec

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

99 XII A

97 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

90 XII A

92 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

95 XII A

76 XII A

VINEETHA GOVINDAN                

SHREYA MEHTA                     

RACHNA SINGH CHAUHAN             

Subject-wise toppers

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NO.1 ICHHANATH SURAT

OPP SVNIT, GUJARAT - 395 007 

42152

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2014 - 2015

AISSCE - CLASS XII

MANAN PANKAJ BOTHRA              

SHREYA MEHTA                     

TWINKAL MEENA                    

MAHARSHI GIRDHARLAL SALVI        

KENA H SUKHADIA                  

AAYUSHA J AGARWAL                

History

History

Geography

Geography

Business St.

Political Sc

I. P.

Accountancy

Accountancy

Accountancy

Economics

Economics

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Comp. Sci.

Physics

Physics

Chemistry

Biology

Maths

Maths

Subject

English

English

Hindi

Physics

SHREYA MEHTA                     

AGNES SARA THOMAS                

VINEETHA GOVINDAN                

RACHNA SINGH CHAUHAN             

ABHISHEK MEHTA                   

SHREYA MEHTA                     

KENA H SUKHADIA                  

ANKITA GARG                      

HARSIMAR                         

KAPADIA AASHKA BHADRESH KUMAR    

MAHARSHI GIRDHARLAL SALVI        

KAPADIA AASHKA BHADRESH KUMAR    

TWINKAL MEENA                    

KAPADIA AASHKA BHADRESH KUMAR    

JALAN SURBHI                     

NITIN SASEENDRAN                 

SNEHAL SHAILENDRA YADAV          

SRISHTI MISHRA                   

ANKITA GARG                      

Name of the student










